A WN

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20
21
22
23

Application Id
Agent Id
Merchant Dba Name

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person
Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Person Met
Designation

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Guard Available

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
Business Constitution
Nature of Business
Type of Business

Applicant Designation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

9197462

R001154166
Krishna Babu
Krishna Babu

22, Chinthappali, Visakhapatnam, Andhra Pradesh 531111
India, VISHAKHAPATNAM, ANDHRA PRADESH, 531111

9390906579

MSME Business Loan
Andhra Pradesh 531111
Yes

Local

VIYUAPU KRISHNA BABU

Self

POLAVARAM VILLAGE CHIDIGUMMALA

Easy

Owner

No
Yes
9390906579

23

Private

ciment and airan shop
ciment and airan shop

Owner



24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
44
45
46
47
48

49

Monthly Income
ID Proof Type

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Office Board Seen
Working Since
Business Activity Level
Number of dependents
Number of Offices
Stocks

Area (in sqft.)

Locality of Residence

Name Plate or Address
Plate

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Applicant Working
Since Neighbour 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Applicant Working
Since Neighbour 2

Negative Area Tag
CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

2000000

GST Registration Certificate

Owned

50000

Yes - Properly Visible

2020
Excellent
04

02

Yes
2000

Posh

Seen

Aarav

Positive

15

Vihaan

Positive

15

yes

Positive
Positive
Commercial
17.86512
82.3582984
36529



50
51

52

53
54

55

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

Inside Shop Photo

2025-07-12
11:00:33

VISIT CONDUCTED AT 22, CHINTHAPPALL,
VISAKHAPATNAM, ANDHRA PRADESH 531111 INDIA,
VISHAKHAPATNAM, ANDHRA PRADESH, 531111 ON 12-07-
2025 11:00:33., AND THE APPLICANT, KRISHNA BABU WAS
MEET.

2025-07-07

12:57:11




56

57

Shop Photo with
Applicant

Shop Photo with
Business Board

V985+259, SH 7, Sainagar, Chintapalle,
12-07-2025 10:57:06 AM

17.8660072,82.3556057
Pincode : 531111




58

59

Photo of Stock

Photo with UPI
Scanner

a0,
Hivasde s

.I \
L]

Krishna Babu

Scan & Pay

UPI ID: 93909065 79@okbizaxis

SHINY | LI

PAYTM @ Google Pay € phonepe

V985+259, SH 7, Sainagar, Chintapalle, 2
12-07-2025 10:57:29 AM
| 17.8651123,82.3583012

Pincode : 531111



60

61

Photo of Outside
Shop

Photo of Machinery
Setup

DEALERS IN:Raofing|Sheets M.s Plpes, 5

(:ANGA CEMENT & l RON HARDWAR

fYuare Plpes, Wiremess,

5

Grill & Gate Iron.Ete
_GSTIN : 3?FKHPEZBZ3M'IZ?_




62

63

Shop Photo
Outside

]‘ | Tl

yzty_%gtiagsglia; nagar. Chintapalle, A
Hites933 7841 '

Photo with Agent

V985+259, SH 7, Sainagar, Chintapalle; #
12-07-2025 10:57:49 AM \

17.8651118,82.3583011
Pincode : 531111




Twe

Guvernment of Dlis
Form GST REG-06
(e Bede 108

Replstration Certificate

Registratinn Numher : 47FKHIE2911M1 27

1 el Name VIVYAPU KRISHNA BABL |
Trade Nume, if nuy SIVA GANGA STEELS & IARDWARE |

% |[Comstitwtion of Busincss PRt !

4. | Address of Principal Place of 93 CHINTHARALLL MAIN ROAD, CHINTHARALLY, |
Business “lsakiapatrm, Andhr: Pradesh, 510101

5. |Dateof Liability ; |

5. [Perind nf validity Fram 1 e |-|a"' ny Pt Appticable |

B Type «f Replstiation

Ragalar

B |Parciculars of Approving Autkority | Andhr Pradesh

T
g a0 el |

Thgiaby 5 g o G008 AnD
SR R N
Lo F R T TR e PR PR T

Photo of ID Proof i _ |

Tame SRINTVASARAC HALLA T l
D-‘%.BT p Crocdds: and Servizes Tax ofliar _I
Nirleicvceal Office . |ANAKATALLY 2 e Eh 1
(v, Dcee o issae af Gestilicate S B ol

Mate: Lhe registrazin ¢ izl A reqiired v b proaninesily displaved ot oll places of bosines ke S ﬂ

This i 2 system gescraed digisalty sigued egisiraiive Cortitieate bsued el nn the spprasal o aplicatien gronied on 179122020 by
st jurisdistinnal suhority.

UL BUBLIIUIRI LT

V985+259, SH 7, Sainagar, Chintapalle,
12-07-2025 10:58:13 AM

17.8651107,82.3582968
Pincode : 531111

Important - Mandatory to be fi
Date and Time of Visit 12-07-2025%=

Name of the person doing Field
Verification(FV)

RNFI SERVICES

NEWIE @ [ESHE! AGEe LIMITEDOOQOS00000HgrhR2AR

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey



