

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	9197462
2	Agent Id	R001154166
3	Merchant Dba Name	Krishna Babu
4	Customer Name	Krishna Babu
5	Address	22, Chinthappali, Visakhapatnam, Andhra Pradesh 531111 India, VISHAKHAPATNAM, ANDHRA PRADESH, 531111
6	Contact Number	9390906579
7	Product	MSME Business Loan
8	Pincode	Andhra Pradesh 531111
9	Address Confirmed	Yes
10	OCL Range	Local
11	Name of Person Met	VIYUAPU KRISHNA BABU
12	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
13	Landmark	POLAVARAM VILLAGE CHIDIGUMMALA
14	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
15	Person Met Designation	Owner
16	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
17	Guard Available	Yes
18	Contact Number of Person Met	9390906579
19	Applicant Age	23
20	Business Constitution	Private
21	Nature of Business	ciment and airan shop
22	Type of Business	ciment and airan shop
23	Applicant Designation	Owner

24	Monthly Income	2000000
25	ID Proof Type	GST Registration Certificate
26	Ownership of Residence	Owned
27	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	50000
28	Office Board Seen	Yes - Properly Visible
29	Working Since	2020
30	Business Activity Level	Excellent
31	Number of dependents	04
32	Number of Offices	02
33	Stocks	Yes
34	Area (in sqft.)	2000
35	Locality of Residence	Posh
36	Name Plate or Address Plate	Seen
37	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Aarav
38	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
39	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 1	15
40	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	Vihaan
41	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
42	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 2	15
43	Negative Area Tag	yes
44	CPV Status	Positive
45	Remarks	Positive
46	Verification Type	Commercial
47	Latitude	17.86512
48	Longitude	82.3582984
49	Case Id	36529

50	Date Of Report	2025-07-12
51	Time Of Report	11:00:33
52	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT 22, CHINTHAPPALI, VISAKHAPATNAM, ANDHRA PRADESH 531111 INDIA, VISHAKHAPATNAM, ANDHRA PRADESH, 531111 ON 12-07- 2025 11:00:33., AND THE APPLICANT, KRISHNA BABU WAS MEET.

53	Date of Allocation	2025-07-07
54	Time of Allocation	12:57:11

55	Inside Shop Photo	
----	-------------------	--

56

Shop Photo with  
Applicant



57

Shop Photo with  
Business Board



58

Photo of Stock



59

Photo with UPI  
Scanner



60

Photo of Outside Shop



61

Photo of Machinery Setup



62

Shop Photo  
Outside



63

Photo with Agent



64

## Photo of ID Proof



Government of India  
Form GST REG-06  
(See Rule 19(1))

Registration Certificate

Registration Number : 33FKHPB2923M1ZZ

1. Legal Name	VIYYAPU KRISHNA BABU		
2. Trade Name, if any	SIVA GANGA STEELS & HARDWARE		
3. Constitution of Business	Proprietorship		
4. Address of Principal Place of Business	932, CHINTHAPALLI, MAIN ROAD, CHINTHAPALLI, Visakhapatnam, Andhra Pradesh, 531111		
5. Date of Liability			
6. Period of Validity	From	17/12/2020	To
7. Type of Registration	Regular 		
8. Particulars of Approving Authority	Andhra Pradesh		
Signature  Signature valid Validity period : 01/07/2020 to 22/01/2021 Date: 20/07/2020 Name: SRINIVASARAO BALLA Designation: Goods and Services Tax Officer Jurisdictional Office: ANAKAPALLI 9. Date of issue of Certificate: 17/12/2020			
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State.			

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 17/12/2020 by the jurisdictional authority.

**V985+259, SH 7, Sainagar, Chintapalle, A  
12-07-2025 10:58:13 AM  
17.8651107,82.3582968  
Pincode : 531111**

## Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	12-07-2025 11:00:33
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	ABDUL RAHIMAN SHEIK
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED00QOS00000HgrhR2AR
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

